ESPRESSO DRINKS
IXRTLyY

7 A1) H—_/ (HOT/ICED)
YEF7—h

STZINEI

h7F—/

A7 157 (HOT/ICED)

£} (HOT/ICED)

FEBBUVVEZTEFT —

ICED COFFEE
J—J)LRTVa—

NOLA

FIUTEKMFZLZI—E—ICIILY,

550
550
561
583
605
627

715

+121~

550~
660
660
+66~

605

g—=rvahi—%

aheErFVTFHILOIINYI-Ek—TYT,

Za—#"')> X (ICED)

Ry /5

NON COFFEE
d—t—Fz)— 74X
L EX—K (HOT/ICED)
BAMYACS1—2
\EARMHBHOAS 13—
ARy hFaal—»b
AN=0)2T04—59—
AF—LIILY

605
715

660
660
550
605

715
220
484

SEASONAL SPECIALS

LEY 57— 770
/7 d—> 660
/<2 70—k 715
TEA
T229v0FT4— 605
VNIV —>F 14— (HOT/ICED) 605
BEER
JI—ARNILO—b— R—JLIT—)L
BOTTLE (330ml) 1,023
KIDS DRINK
REF—/ 363
Ty X KRy hFaalL—k 385
PASTRY
J)TI—>a v 7)L 594
FadL—hFvT Uvx— 352
S—ZFIL NI Ry—F% 473
R7YVG RAZAN)— 297
OPTION
=Y Iy +66~

WEFEHERT., PETLVWHEHBZERLHZFLLZST L,

F—VEHNSDLLENTEBYEDIIILI[CHRITA X

* 7—RNEmEE2TRUHAERR. AEFELEALTEVET, TLILF—EMBR—ERZHAELTEVEY,
* AZa1—(CRATBZEMBNIZRYETERBCEZREI W,
* EROMHEEETHIARTTY, HERERECHVD, TAITIKMI8%, ERREBF10% ESETVEREFRT.



ESPRESSO DRINKS
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO (HOT/ICED)
MACCHIATO
GIBRALTAR
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE (HOT/ICED)
MOCHA (HOT/ICED)
Please choose —

BLEND
SINGLE ORIGIN

DRIP
BLEND
SINGLE ORIGIN
DECAF
AU LAIT

ICED COFFEE
COLD BREW

NOLA

550
550
561
583
605
627

715

+121~

550~
660
660
+66~

605

This original coffee drink is brewed with roasted chicory

and blended with milk and organic cane sugar.

NEW ORLEANS (ICED)
HOT NOLA

NON COFFEE
COFFEE CHERRY FIZZ
LEMONADE (HOT/ICED)
APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

HOT CHOCOLATE
SPARKLING WATER
STEAMED MILK

605
715

660
660
550
605

715
220
484

SEASONAL SPECIALS

LEMON SUNDAE 770
NOLA COLA 660
NOLA FLOAT 715
TEA

BLACK TEA 605

MINT GREEN TEA (HOT./ICED) 605

BEER
BLUE BOTTLE COFFEE PALE ALE
BOTTLE (330ml) 1,023
KIDS DRINK
BABYCCINO 363
KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE 385
PASTRY
LIEGE WAFFLE 594
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE 352
SEASONAL POUNDCAKE 473
PAIRING PASTRY 297
OPTION
OAT MILK +66~

This naturally sweet, plant-based drink is made
from oats, with the intention of having maximum

nutritional value with minimal environmental impact.

* All of our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts and other food allergens are present.

* Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Please ask our barista if you have any questions.

* All prices are tax included. The consumption tax rate is 10% for here and 8% to go.





