ESPRESSO DRINKS			
エスプレッソ	550	SEASONAL SPECIALS	
アメリカーノ (HOT/ICED)	550	レモン サンデー	770
マキアート	561	ノラ コーラ	660
ジブラルタル	583	ノラ フロート	715
カプチーノ	605		
カフェラテ (HOT/ICED)	627		
モカ (HOT/ICED)	715	TEA	
豆をお選びいただけます ―		ブラックティー	605
ブレンド		ミントグリーンティー (HOT/ICED)	605
シングルオリジン	+121~	BEER	
DRIP		ブルーボトルコーヒー ペールエール	,
ブレンド	550~	BOTTLE (330ml)	1,023
シングルオリジン	660		
ディカフェ	660	KIDS DRINK	
オ・レ	+66~	ベビチーノ	363
		キッズ ホットチョコレート	385
ICED COFFEE			
コールドブリュー	605	PASTRY	
NOLA		リエージュ ワッフル	594
NOLA	11, →	チョコレートチップ クッキー	352
チコリで風味付けをしたコーヒーにミルク、ケーンシ 合わせたオリジナルのミルクコーヒーです。	ュカーを	シーズナル パウンドケーキ	473
ニューオリンズ (ICED)	605	ペアリング ペイストリー	297
ホット ノラ	715		
NON COFFEE		OPTION	
コーヒーチェリー フィズ	660	オーツ ミルク +66~ オーツ麦からつくられた植物性のミルクにカスタマイズ いただけます。やさしい甘みをお楽しみください。	
レモネード (HOT/ICED)	660		
無添加りんごジュース	550		
無添加みかんジュース	605		
ホットチョコレート	715		

220

484

スパークリングウォーター

スチームミルク

^{*} フード商品は全て同じ調理施設、調理器具を使用しております。アレルギー原材料一覧表を用意しております。

^{*} メニューに関するご質問はバリスタまでお気軽にお尋ねください。

^{*}店内の価格は全て税込表示です。消費税率改定に伴い、テイクアウトは8%、店内飲食は10%とさせていただきます。

ESPRESSO DRINKS			
ESPRESSO	550	SEASONAL SPECIALS	
AMERICANO (HOT/ICED)	550	LEMON SUNDAE	770
MACCHIATO	561	NOLA COLA	660
GIBRALTAR	583	NOLA FLOAT	715
CAPPUCCINO	605		
LATTE (HOT/ICED)	627		
MOCHA (HOT/ICED)	715	TEA	
Please choose —		BLACK TEA	605
BLEND		MINT GREEN TEA (HOT/ICED)	605
SINGLE ORIGIN	+121~	BEER	
DRIP		BLUE BOTTLE COFFEE PALE ALE	
BLEND	550~	BOTTLE (330ml)	1,023
SINGLE ORIGIN	660		
DECAF	660	KIDS DRINK	
AU LAIT	+66~	BABYCCINO	363
		KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE	385
ICED COFFEE			
COLD BREW	605	PASTRY	
		LIÈGE WAFFLE	594
NOLA		CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	352
This original coffee drink is brewed with roas and blended with milk and organic cane suga		SEASONAL POUNDCAKE	473
NEW ORLEANS (ICED)	605	PAIRING PASTRY 2	297
HOT NOLA	715		
		OPTION	
NON COFFEE			-66~
COFFEE CHERRY FIZZ	660	This naturally sweet, plant-based drink is made	
LEMONADE (HOT/ICED)	660	from oats, with the intention of having maximum nutritional value with minimal environmental impact.	
APPLE JUICE	550		
ORANGE JUICE	605		
HOT CHOCOLATE	715		
SPARKLING WATER	220		
STEAMED MILK	484		

^{*} All of our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts and other food allergens are present.

^{*} Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Please ask our barista if you have any questions.

 $[\]ast$ All prices are tax included. The consumption tax rate is 10% for here and 8% to go.